PIRING

The Disposable, Hygienic Pastry Bag
. , ' _ —




PIRING

Hygienic, disposable pastry bags

PipinQ™ Pastry Bags - the handy, value-added disposable piping tool!
Crucial for the master’s signature on their work, our pastry bags can be
filled and refilled the whole day while remaining strong and reliable.

A disposable bag with the feeling of cotton!
Adds signature style to products
Saves time and labor — no cleaning bags
Refillable

+ Strong and reliable

Options available for cold or hot fillings

Sweetliners - NEW’

for fine details =

When your piping work demands fine detail, reach for
Sweetliners. These small pastry bags feature a flexible firm-
grip multilayer film in combination with a nozzle that locks
automatically into place. Able to be manipulated as easily as

a pen, Sweetliners allow for the creation of beautiful details
and calligraphy that will wow customers.




Comfort Line -
for light and/or cold fillings

These represent the top-of-the-line segment
with the feel and comfort of classic cotton in
a disposable bag. They’re extremely flexible
with a firm-grip multi-layer film that ensures
the professional can always achieve clean,
precise results with minimal hand fatigue,
even after hours of repetitive actions.
Available in Comfort Clear or

Comfort Green.

Cool Blue -
for light and/or cold fillings

With cold and light fillings, reach for Cool
Blue. The ingredient can be precisely
applied to obtain an aesthetically pleasing
end product, down to the finest detail.
Whipped cream or mousse, tarts or
desserts — you’ll achieve beautiful results!

Red Hot -
for thick and/or hot fillings

Specially suited for working with thick and
hot fillings. A professional must process
their piped product quickly and precisely,
requiring a good grip, stability, and

strength. Red Hot combines these three
characteristics, resulting in a superior pastry
bag - plus, its bright red color stands out
among other bags.




PIRING

DESCRIPTION
COMFORT LINE

Comfort Clear
Comfort Clear

Comfort Green

Cool Blue

Red Hot

Sweetliner

ITEM #

49014
49021
49000

49002

49001

49531

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

14"
21"
21"

21"

21"

8.5"

® PANSAVER

Professional Solutions

UNIT/PACK

1/100
1/100
1/100

1/100

1/74

1/50

For additional product information and applications visit www.pansaver.com

©2017 M&Q Packaging, LLC

Contact us: 877-726-7287 or info@pansaver.com

;CFIA-ACIA

ppppp
6

SMB-80

Rev: B

Date: February 6, 2017



