





#### Hygienic, disposable pastry bags

PipinQ<sup>™</sup> Pastry Bags – the handy, value-added disposable piping tool! Crucial for the master's signature on their work, our pastry bags can be filled and refilled the whole day while remaining strong and reliable.

- · A disposable bag with the feeling of cotton!
- · Adds signature style to products
- · Saves time and labor no cleaning bags
- · Refillable
- · Strong and reliable
- Options available for cold or hot fillings

#### Sweetliners – **NEW!**

When your piping work demands fine detail, reach for Sweetliners. These small pastry bags feature a flexible firmgrip multilayer film in combination with a nozzle that locks automatically into place. Able to be manipulated as easily as a pen, Sweetliners allow for the creation of beautiful details and calligraphy that will wow customers.







## Comfort Line – for light and/or cold fillings

These represent the top-of-the-line segment with the feel and comfort of classic cotton in a disposable bag. They're extremely flexible with a firm-grip multi-layer film that ensures the professional can always achieve clean, precise results with minimal hand fatigue, even after hours of repetitive actions.

Available in Comfort Clear or Comfort Green.

# Cool Blue — for light and/or cold fillings

With cold and light fillings, reach for Cool Blue. The ingredient can be precisely applied to obtain an aesthetically pleasing end product, down to the finest detail. Whipped cream or mousse, tarts or desserts – you'll achieve beautiful results!

## Red Hot — for thick and/or hot fillings

Specially suited for working with thick and hot fillings. A professional must process their piped product quickly and precisely, requiring a good grip, stability, and strength. Red Hot combines these three characteristics, resulting in a superior pastry bag – plus, its bright red color stands out among other bags.

















DESCRIPTION	ITEM#	PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	UNIT/PACK
COMFORT LINE			
Comfort Clear	49014	14"	1/100
Comfort Clear	49021	21"	1/100
Comfort Green	49000	21"	1/100
Cool Blue	49002	21"	1/100
Red Hot	49001	21"	1/74
Sweetliner	49531	8.5"	1/50



For additional product information and applications visit www.pansaver.com Contact us: 877-726-7287 or info@pansaver.com









©2017 M&Q Packaging, LLC SMB-80 Rev: B Date: February 6, 2017